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Trash

Pylon A

Out Parcel 2 
Shops

1-8 Acres 
Divisible 
Build to Suit

The Shops 

Pylon B

Pad 
1.44

Pad 

Pad 





1,500-
3,547 sf

Available
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LE



$495,000

$325,000

$395,000

$750,000
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